

Privacy Policy

The Central Ohio Branch of the International Dyslexia Association - Privacy Policy

The Central Ohio Branch of the International Dyslexia Association respects your privacy and security. Physical, electronic and managerial procedures have been employed to safeguard the security and integrity of personal information. The Central Ohio Branch of the International Dyslexia Association does not capture information about individual users of the site except where that information is necessary to accept a donation, to respond to your request for information or service or if an individual chooses to give their information to IDA.

Processing Online Payments:

The Central Ohio Branch Web site does process Internet donations and purchases; however, it does not have access to credit card information. Credit card information is handled solely by the card processing Web site provider.

Sites that link to the Central Ohio International Dyslexia Association Web site and sites to which we link may have different privacy policies.

If you have any questions or concerns about our privacy policy for this site please contact us at Central Ohio International Dyslexia Association, Attn: Privacy Policy, IDA Central Ohio P.O. Box 1601 Westerville, OH 43086